Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2732

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2732.

Amend House Bill No. 2732 as engrossed, 3/20/03:

Page 1, line 10, after "OF" and before "SERVICES", insert "PROFESSIONAL HOME SECURITY"

AND

Page 1, line 15, before "SERVICES", insert "PROFESSIONAL HOME SECURITY"

AND

Page 1, line 20, delete "certain" and substitute "professional home security"

AND

AND

Page 1, delete lines 27 and 28, and substitute: "receiving the professional home security service affirmatively notifies the person offering the service that he or she wishes to"

AND

Page 1, delete line 34 and substitute the following: "section, the person receiving the professional home security service may void the"



The Amendment was read _ By: Representative Rankin AAF/CDS - 032420031611 CDS446